
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Autumn Term 
2024 

 
INSET Day – Monday 2nd September 
 
Term Starts – Tuesday 3rd September  
 
INSET Day – Friday 25th October  
 
Half Term – 28th October to 1st Nov 
 
Term Ends – Friday 20th December  
  

   
 

Spring Term   
2025 

 
INSET Day – Monday 6th January 
 
Term Starts – Tuesday 7th January 
 
Half Term – 17th to 21st February 
 
Term Ends – Friday 4th April  

 
 

 Summer Term 
2025 

 
Term Starts – Tuesday 22nd April 
 
Bank Holiday – Monday 5th May 
 
INSET Day - Friday 23rd May  
 
Half Term – 26th to 30th May 
 
INSET Day - Monday 2nd June  
 
Term Ends – Tuesday 22nd July  
 

 

Together we flourish and grow 

Headteacher:  Mrs J. Holmes BSc (Hons) NPQH 

Sefton Street,  

Southport,  

PR8 5DB 

Telephone: (01704) 532 343 

Email: office@linaker.org.uk 

 

Linaker 

Primary School 

www.linakerschool.co.uk 


